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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

SM3

Qualificacao

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(88) FABIO TEXEIRA
1 55.530 +12.455 12:46:45.004
2 43.075 - 12:47:28.079
3 50.235 +7.160 12:48:18.314
4 49.806 +6.731 12:49:08.120
5 50.362 +7.287 12:49:58.482
6 50.213 +7.138 12:50:48.695
7 49.861 +6.786 12:51:38.556
8 49.761 +6.686 12:52:28.317
9 49.623 +6.548 12:53:17.940
10 49.920 +6.845 12:54:07.860
1 49.916 +6.841 12:54:57.776
12 49.570 +6.495 12:55:47.346
(28) FELIPE TEXEIRA
1 1:18.440 +29.324 12:48:26.353
2 1:13.802 +24.686 12:49:40.155
3 51.022 +1.906 12:50:31.177
4 49.947 +0.831 12:51:21.124
5 49.374 +0.258 12:52:10.498
6 49.132 +0.016 12:52:59.630
7 49.269 +0.153 12:53:48.899
8 49.208 +0.092 12:54:38.107
9 49.261 +0.145 12:55:27.368
10 49.116 - 12:56:16.484
(79) GUSTAVO CECCARELLI
1 1:00.841 +6.908 12:52:20.560
2 56.521 +2.588 12:53:17.081
3 54.678 +0.745 12:54:11.759
4 54.339 +0.406 12:55:06.098
5 53.933 - 12:56:00.031
CBM
FPM
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